
T H I N G S  T O  B R I N G  T O
S C H O O L

NAME:

Name Tag

GOLD EDUCTIONAL TOURS
1-4 Money Street, Perth 6000
www.goldil.com.au

homestay@goldil.com.au

0482 076 423

Drink Bottle

Backpack

Lunch + Recess Workbook + Notepad

Pencil Case
Hat & Sunscreen



HOMEWORK / FREE TIME

W H A T  T I M E  D O  I . . . ?
  MONDAY     TUESDAY      WEDNESDAY   THURSDAY       FRIDAY      SATURDAY    SUNDAY   

WAKE UP

EAT BREAKFAST

GO TO SCHOOL

HAVE A SHOWER

WASH MY CLOTHES

EAT DINNER

GO TO SLEEP

GOLD EDUCTIONAL TOURS
1-4 Money Street, Perth 6000
www.goldil.com.au

homestay@goldil.com.au

0482 076 423

7:00

7:30

7:50

3:30

6:00

7:30

9:00

8:30


