









GOLD EDUCTIONAL TOURS

WHAT TIME DO I...?



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
WAKE UP	7:00						
EAT BREAKFAST	7:30						
GO TO SCHOOL	7:50						
HOMEWORK / FREE TIME	3:30						
EAT DINNER	6:00						
HAVE A SHOWER	7:30						
GO TO SLEEP	9:00						
WASH MY CLOTHES	8:30						